
Education Abroad Itinerary
Montepulciano Summer 17 May - 2 Aug 2018
Date Location Bus TimesMeals Itinerary

Thursday, May 17, 2018 Atlanta
Friday, May 18, 2018 Rome/Montepulciano Dinner

Saturday, May 19, 2018 Montepulciano Breakfast, Dinner Orientation after breakfast, town tour, Enoteca lecture
Sunday, May 20, 2018 Montepulciano 13:00 Dinner

Monday, May 21, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Tuesday, May 22, 2018 Orvieto 08:00, 16:00 Dinner Day trip

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Thursday, May 24, 2018 Pisa + Lucca 07:00, 15:00, 17:30 Day trip

Friday, May 25, 2018 Freetime
Saturday, May 26, 2018 Freetime

Sunday, May 27, 2018 Dinner Freetime
Monday, May 28, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Tuesday, May 29, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 Rome 7:00 Overnight trip
Thursday, May 31, 2018 Rome return by train Overnight trip

Friday, June 1, 2018 Freetime
Saturday, June 2, 2018 Holiday - Repubblic Day Freetime

Sunday, June 3, 2018 Dinner Freetime
Monday, June 4, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Tuesday, June 5, 2018 Siena 08:00, 16:00 Dinner Day trip

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Thursday, June 7, 2018 Florence 7:00, 17:00 Dinner Day trip

Friday, June 8, 2018 Freetime
Saturday, June 9, 2018 Freetime
Sunday, June 10, 2018 Dinner Freetime

Monday, June 11, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Lake Trasimeno 08:00, 17:00 Day trip

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Thursday, June 14, 2018 Florence 7:00, 17:00 Day trip

Friday, June 15, 2018 Freetime
Saturday, June 16, 2018 Freetime

Sunday, June 17, 2018 Dinner Freetime
Monday, June 18, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Tuesday, June 19, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner
Thursday, June 21, 2018 Rome/Atlanta

Friday, June 22, 2018
Saturday, June 23, 2018

Sunday, June 24, 2018



Monday, June 25, 2018
Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Wednesday, June 27, 2018
Thursday, June 28, 2018 Atlanta

Friday, June 29, 2018 Rome/Montepulciano Dinner
Saturday, June 30, 2018 Montepulciano Breakfast, Dinner Orientation after breakfast, town tour, Enoteca lecture

Sunday, July 1, 2018 Montepulciano 13:00 Dinner Survival Italian
Monday, July 2, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Tuesday, July 3, 2018 Orvieto 08:00, 16:00 Dinner Day trip

Wednesday, July 4, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Thursday, July 5, 2018 Pisa + Lucca 07:00, 15:00, 17:30 Day trip

Friday, July 6, 2018 Freetime
Saturday, July 7, 2018 Freetime

Sunday, July 8, 2018 Dinner Freetime
Monday, July 9, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Wednesday, July 11, 2018 Rome 7:00 Overnight trip

Thursday, July 12, 2018 Rome return by train Overnight trip
Friday, July 13, 2018 Freetime

Saturday, July 14, 2018 Holiday - Repubblic Day Freetime
Sunday, July 15, 2018 Dinner Freetime

Monday, July 16, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Tuesday, July 17, 2018 Siena 08:00, 16:00 Dinner Day trip

Wednesday, July 18, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Thursday, July 19, 2018 Florence 7:00, 17:00 Dinner Day trip

Friday, July 20, 2018 Freetime
Saturday, July 21, 2018 Freetime

Sunday, July 22, 2018 Dinner Freetime
Monday, July 23, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Tuesday, July 24, 2018 Lake Trasimeno 08:00, 17:00 Day trip

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Thursday, July 26, 2018 Florence 7:00, 17:00 Day trip

Friday, July 27, 2018 Freetime
Saturday, July 28, 2018 Freetime

Sunday, July 29, 2018 Dinner Freetime
Monday, July 30, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class
Tuesday, July 31, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner Class

Wednesday, August 1, 2018 Montepulciano Dinner
Thursday, August 2, 2018 Rome/Atlanta





Orientation after breakfast, town tour, Enoteca lecture

Apartment orientation at 15:30
Faculty Choice (possible sites include the Duomo, St. Patrick's well, underground Orvieto…) 
Survival Italian at 15:30
morning is faculty choice (traditionally Baptistry, and Duomo, afternoon is tower and cemetery)

Survival Italian at 15:30

Vatican museum, St. Peter's, then in evening Pantheon, Piazza Navona, Campo de Fiore
Coliseum, Palatine Hill, Forum, Pantheon, then faculty choice.  

Faculty Choice; traditionally Torre del Mangia, Civic Museum, Duomo, Baptistry, Library, Crypt, San Francesco

Santa Maria Novella, Uffizi, The Academy (or either or both shift to Thursday depending on ticket availability)

Castiglione del Lago with museum and fort, Isola of Polvese (ferry, hiking, swimming)…

Faculty Choice (many, many possible sites including the Duomo, the San Lorenzo, the Galileo museum…)

Final exams

Total days = 35



Feast of St. Peter and Paul in Rome
Orientation after breakfast, town tour, Enoteca lecture

Apartment orientation at 15:30
Faculty Choice (possible sites include the Duomo, St. Patrick's well, underground Orvieto…) 
Survival Italian at 15:30
morning is faculty choice (traditionally Baptistry, and Duomo, afternoon is tower and cemetery)

Vatican museum, St. Peter's, then in evening Pantheon, Piazza Navona, Campo de Fiore
Coliseum, Palatine Hill, Forum, Pantheon, then faculty choice.  

Faculty Choice; traditionally Torre del Mangia, Civic Museum, Duomo, Baptistry, Library, Crypt, San Francesco

Santa Maria Novella, Uffizi, The Academy (or either or both shift to Thursday depending on ticket availability)

Castiglione del Lago with museum and fort, Isola of Polvese (ferry, hiking, swimming)…

Faculty Choice (many, many possible sites including the Duomo, the San Lorenzo, the Galileo museum…)

Final exams

Total days = 35





Faculty Choice; traditionally Torre del Mangia, Civic Museum, Duomo, Baptistry, Library, Crypt, San Francesco

Santa Maria Novella, Uffizi, The Academy (or either or both shift to Thursday depending on ticket availability)

Faculty Choice (many, many possible sites including the Duomo, the San Lorenzo, the Galileo museum…)



Milan - Universita Cattiolica starts session

Faculty Choice; traditionally Torre del Mangia, Civic Museum, Duomo, Baptistry, Library, Crypt, San Francesco

Santa Maria Novella, Uffizi, The Academy (or either or both shift to Thursday depending on ticket availability)

Faculty Choice (many, many possible sites including the Duomo, the San Lorenzo, the Galileo museum…)


